

Blount County's Industry of the Year

In 1987, the Blount-Oneonta Chamber of Commerce began recognizing the Blount County Industry of the Year to honor our outstanding industries for their commitment to Blount County and the impact they have on our local economy as well as the overall quality of life for so many throughout Blount County.

Nominations should include a written statement about the industry's outstanding contributions toward the benefit of the Blount County community and why that industry should be considered for the award. Nominees must operate in Blount County. Please include the attached form with your written statement.

Selection of the Blount County Industry of the Year will be made by a committee of five individuals from across Blount County. This selection committee will be appointed by the Executive Board of the Blount-Oneonta Chamber of Commerce Board of Directors.

Please mail your nomination to: Blount-Oneonta Chamber of Commerce 110 1st Ave E Oneonta, AL 35121

Or email it to: <u>bekah@blountoneontachamber.org</u>

Nominations must be received by the Chamber by noon on Friday February 16, 2024.



Blount County's Industry of the Year

Name of Industry:	
Contact Information for Nominee:	(Name)
	(Phone)
Description of Industry and its impact on Blount County (or attach a separate letter):	
Your Name:	
Signature:	